DIRECCION GENERAL DE EMBELLECIMIENTO

NOMINA PERSONAL FIJO ENERO 2017

NOMBRE

MARI LEIDY TRINIDAD SOTO
RAMON GONZALEZ

GENY GRISELDA PEREZ BAUTISTA
ARMANDO DE JESUS DE JESUS

RAFAEL ANTONIO MERCADO ALMONTE
DENIS ALTAGRACIA ARIAS TRIUNFEL
ALEJANDRO PEREZ,

LUIS MANUEL MORENO AYBAR

SINDI MARIEL, MONTERO MONTERO
LORENZO JIMENEZ VARGAS

LISANDRO TORRERO PEREZ

BLAS AMPARO

RAMON REYES TORRES

JOAQUIN ANTONIO MARTE ALMONTE
MANUEL AUGUSTO MEDINA

ESTELLY DE LOS SANTOS

ROBERTO ANTONIO SANTOS

JOEL ANTONIO ACOSTA SANCHEZ
NARSISA ZORRILLA LORENZO

MIGUEL ANTONIO OZUNA

ROSARIO CASTILLO ACEVEDO

JOSE JULIAN HERNANDEZ HILARIO
CATALINO VALDEZ PONCEANQ

JUAN MARIA MARTINEZ

FRANCISCO SIME

ELADIO BAUTISTA

JUAN FRANCISCO ROSARIO MORETA
OCTAVIO MONTERO

SARAI MERCEDES JIMENEZ, FERNANDEZ
FELIX ZACARIAS VENTURA

JULIA SILVERIC MERCEDES DE CHALAS

CARGO

SECRETARIA I

OBRERO (A)

SECRETARIA DEPTO. DE REC. H.

OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (4)
OBRERO (A)
SUPERVISOR (A)
FOTOGRAFO (A)
ENCARGADA PROTOCOLO
OBRERO (A)
AUXITIAR
OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (A)
CAPATAZ,
AUXILIAR
OBRERO (A)
SUPERVISOR (A)
OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (A)
SUB-ENCARGADA
ENCARGADO (A)
OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (4)
SEGURIDAD
OBRERO (A)
SECRETARIA 1
OBRERO (A)

OBRERO (A)

SUELDO

10.500,00
5.117.50
25.000,00
5.117,50
5.117,50
5.117.50
22.117,50
12.800.00
40.981.45
5.117,50
6.500.00
8.587.00
5.117.50
5.117,50
8.117,50
14.000,00
5.117.50
17.000.00
6.219,99
5.117.50
50.000.00
9.499,98
5.117.50
5.117.50
5.117,50
5.117.50
5.117,650
5.117.50
10.117,50
5.117.50

5.117.50




ARMANDA SEGURA
YOLANDA PEREZ FELIZ

MIRIAM COLLADO

SANTANA FERRERAS

FELIX REYES

INGINIO DEL CARMEN

SANTA CECILIA ROSADO MORETA
OSMAR ALBERTO ACOSTA MEDINA
MATEQ MORETA PEREZ.

EDWARD ANTONIO HURTADO VASQUEZ
DENI MARIA LUNA BAEZ

FELIPE ANTONIO PEREZ OZUNA

WENDY RAMOS BRITO

MARISELA BAEZ

REINA FAUSTINA JIMENEZ TORIBIO
ELVYN ALEJANDRO TIBURCIO LOPEZ
PAULINO ANTONIO INFANTE RODRIGUEZ
ROSA MARIA HILARIO

MODESTO PICHARDO GENAO

EUSEBIO TOLENTINO BELBERE

HECTOR RAFAEL, GUZMAN DOMINGUEZ
VICTOR MANUEL UBALDO

ANIBAL UBRI DE LA ROSA

VICTOR MANUEL LOPEZ NUYEZ

JESUS ACOSTA GARCIA

CISTO MERCEDES SANCHEZ

ROSA DELIA CEPEDA DE JESUS

ROSARIO ANYELIN GIL, ROSARIO

KIRSIS GIORDANI MARIA RODRIGUEZ
ROSA LINA POLANCO FRIAS

MARIA FELIZ URBAEZ

QUISQUELLA ALBA MANZUETA AMPARO
SUSANA ALTAGRACIA SURIEL MARIA
MIGUEL CAPAROSA ABAD

SAIRA ANGELICA MENDEZ VIDAL
VICTOR JAVIER URE¥A

OBRERO (A)
CONSERJE
CONSERJE,
OBRERO (A)
OBRERO (A}
OBRERO (A)
INSPECTORA
SUPERVISOR (A)
CHOFER
SUPERVISOR (A)
AUXILIAR
AUXILIAR
CONSERJE
CONSERJE
OBRERO (A}
MEDICO
OBRERO (A)
AYUDANTE
AUXILIAR
CHOFER
OBRERO (4)
CHOFER
MENSAJERO
OBRERO (A)
FOTOCOPISTA
OBRERO (A)
AUXILIAR
SUPERVISOR (A)
SECRETARIA 1
ASISTENTE DEL DIRECTOR
OBRERO (A)
CONSERJE
OBRERO (4)
OBRERO {A)
SECRETARIA
CHOFER

5.117,50
5.617.50
7.000.00
5.117.50
5.117,50
5.117.50
15.000.00
15.800.00
7.500.00
17.000,00
7.000,00
10.500,00
10.500.00
6.079,75
5.117.50
15.000.00
5.117.50
16.500,00
7.000,00
7.500,00
5.117.50
8.131.80
2.000,00
5.117.50
11.000.00
8.617,50
5.617,50
36.484,50
9.500,00
40.000,00
7.117.50
6.117,50
6.617,50
5.117.50
13.000.00

7.500,00



MANUEL MARCELINO VILLANUEVA GALAN
MANOLO TAVAREZ JIMENEZ

YASKARY DEL CARMEN PEYA ACEVEDO
MANUET, ANTONIO ESTRELLA

RAMON BELARMINIO RODRIGUEZ MATIA
DAVID GARCIA

EDUARD PANTALEON ADAMES
DULCELINA VALDEZ GERMAN
JOANNA INES DE, LA CRUZ

PEDRO JOSE TEJADA CASTILLO
ARSENIO NEFTALI LAPAIX ARNO

BILDA LIDTA FELICIANO ROSARIO
FELEX ALEANDRO DE LA ROSA

JOCHI VASQUEZ PINEDA

LILIAN MERCEDES LA PAZ DIAZ
OGARIS SANTANA UBIERA

DOLORES DE JESUS PE¥A LIRIANO
ALFREDO PEREZ PRESINAL

ANASTACIO CABRERA VARGAS

JOSE MIGUEL LOPEZ HERNANDEZ.
RUBEN PRENSA

JOSE ONASYS GARCIA GOMEZ
HECTOR RAFAEL, DURAN PICHARDO
EUGENIO ROSARIO

LEIDY CAROLINA MARTE CASTILLO
ALCIDES JIMENEZ SOSA

DOMINGO DE JESUS VASQUEZ MORALES
TOMAS TFJADA DE JESUS

JOSEFA VENTURA JAVIER

RAMON ANTONIO MARIA

DOMINGO ANTONIO BAEZ TRINIDAD
JHOVANNY MODESTO PE¥A SANTOS
ROBERTO VILLARES KING

MARIA MILAGROS CACERES ROSARIO
LUISA FRANCHESKA PORTES NEDDALL
RAFAEL ANTONIO LOPEZ HERNANDEZ

CAPATAZ 9.517.70
ENCARGADO (A) 20.092,18
SECRETARIA I 11.500,00
CAPATAZ 5.609,99
CAPATAZ 5.117,50
OBRERO (A) 5.117,50
OBRERO (A) 5.407,50
OBRERO (A} 5.117.50
AUXILIAR 11.500,00
CHOFER 6.617,50
OBRERO (A} 5.117.50
CONSERJE 5.617.50
OBRERO (A) 5.827,79
OBRERO (A) 5.117.50
PSICOLOGO (A) 15.000,00
SUPERVISOR (A) 20.000.00
OBRERO (4) 5.117.50
CHOFER 8.000.00
OBRERO (A) 5.117.50
CHOFER 10.200,00
OBRERO (A} 5.117.50
ENCARGADO MECANICA 12,000,00
CHOFER 9.200.00
OBRERO (A) 5.699.99
CONSERJE 8.877.48
OBRERO (A} 5.117.50
OBRERO (A} 5.117.50
OBRERO (A) 5.617,50
COORDINADORA INTERN.ESCUELA 10.000.00
CHOYER 747289
OBRERO (A) 5.617.50
OBRERO (A) 5.117.50
OBRERO (A) 6.000.00
SECRETARIA 9.000,00
ENCARGADO CONTABILIDAD 40.358.57
SUPERVISOR (A) 17.000.00



PEDRO MANUEL RODRIGUEZ
MIGUEL ALBERTO GARCIA JAVIER
NATIVIDAD MORILLO MONTERO
CESAR ALBERTO SANTOS DUME
MARIANO SALAS SELEDONIA

ANGEL DARIO POLANCO GUTIERREZ
ALBERTO JOSE REINOSO HERNANDEZ
JULIA RAMONA HOLGUIN DE LOPEZ,
WILLNUR RUDECINDO SANTANA
VICTOR ANTONIO SANABIA GOMEZ
RAFAEL HERNANDEZ TEJERA

FANNY MIREYA FERRERAS

PRIMITIVO INOA MARTINEZ
FRANCIA CABRERA

HECTOR GABINO ZAYAS PEREZ
MARIA CANTRERAS MONTERO
MIGUEL ALEJANDRO JIMENEZ BASTARDO
LEONIDAS MARIA GONZALEZ
CARLOS JOSE NUNEZ

GREGORIO TAVAREZ

DANYA MIGUELINA VICIOSO NUNEZ
GESTRUDIS MALDONADO

JUAN ANTONIO ROJAS FERNANDEZ
ANTONIO GONZALO CRUZ GUZMAN
BIANCA PENELOPE RUIZ TAVERAS
RAMON BAUTISTA

ESTEFANY RIVAS AQUINO

ANDRES FRANCISCO FLORES

MARIA DF, LA CRUZ GUERRERO
RODOLFO CASANOVA

ALEXI AUGUSTO BAEZ FELIZ,

GISELA ALTAGRACIA CRUCETA MARTINEZ
GENISIS LICELOT LORA CARRION
EUSEBIO REYES

NEWTON JEREZ PAULINO

NANCY MANCEBO MEJIA

OBRERO (4)
AYUDANTE

OBRERO (A)
ENCARGADO (A} OFICINA ACCESO |
OBRERO (A}

OBRERO (A)

OBRERO (A)

CONSERJE

SEGURIDAD

CAPATAZ

INSPECTOR (A)
AUXILIAR

OBRERO (A)
SUPERVISORA

CAPATAZ

OBRERO (A)

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

CHOFER DE TRANSPORTACION
CHOFER

OBRERO (A)

CONSERJE

OBRERO (A)
SUPERVISOR (A)
AUXILIAR

OBRERO (A}

AUXILIAR

OBRERO (A)

AUXILIAR

OBRERO (4)
ENCARGADO ALMACEN
AUXILIAR

CONSERJE

CAPATAZ,

MECANICO

CONSERJE

5.117,50
6.649,98
6.617,50
15.000,00
5.117.50
5.117,79
8.000,00
8.000.00
5.117.30
5.117,60
10.000,00
7.500,00
5.117,50
10.000,00
5.117.50
8.000,00
6.274,99
5.617.50
7.000,00
12.000.00
5.117,50
5.117,50
5.617.50
17.000,00
8.500,00
5.117.50
8.000.00
7.235,00
5.826.23
5.117.50
24.000,00
7.117.50
7.000.00
9.618,73
11.000,00

6.617.50



STEPHANY GARCIA CAMACHO
FRANK FELIX ALMONTE HERNANDE?Z,
ANA TALIA ESPINAL ALFONSO
ANABEL ARIAS FRIAS DE MORA
DANIEL ALEXANDER OLIVERO
RAFAEL ANTONIO FELIPE

YSIDRO SANTOS GEREZ

DAMARYS BARTOLINA MEJIA
PATRICIA DE CENA GUILLEN
PASCUAL SANTOS

RAFAEL BIENVENIDQ CABRERA FELIZ
JOSELITO NEPOMUCENO ABAD

ANA LOURDES VARGAS RODRIGUEZ

RUFINO ALMONTE HERNANDEZ

LUIS ALBERTO MONTEAGUDO MARTINEZ

BALDOMERO CASTILLO
ROMELIO VENTURA

AGUSTIN LANTIGUA VASQUEZ
EVELIN RAMONA DE LA CRUZ PEYA
FRANCISCO TERRERO CEDANO
BERNARDO CEPEDA GERMAN
ESPERANZA CARIDAD DE LA CRUZ
MAURICIO TINEO DE, LEON
PASCUAL ESTRELLA ESTRELLA
THELMA DE JESUS DE CASTRO
RAFAEL LORA REYES

JHEJENNYS BALLADHARIS HERNANDEZ C,

ZAIDA TINA MEJIA DE LEON
FELIX ANTONIO DOMINGUEZ
ENRIQUE JOSE PARRA

JOSE VLADIMIR BRITO LUNA
CRISTOBAL TRINIDAD PEXA
JUAN GARCIA

EVIA MARINA DE JESUS ABREU DE LEON

EVELIO MERAN DIAZ
ANA ROSA SANTANA BRITO

AUXILIAR 8.000,00
OBRERO (4) 5.617.50
SUPERVISOR (A} 24.625.00
CONSERJE 13.924.05
DIGITADOR 10.900.00
OBRERO (A) 5.117,50
OBRERO (A) 5.117.50
OBRERO {A) 6.000.00
ASISTENTE, 8.000,00
OBRERO (A) 5.117,50
OBRERO (A} 5.117,50
OBRERO (A) 5.617.50
SUPERVISORA 41.524.46
OBRERO (A) 5.117,50
OBRERO (A) 5.617.50
OBRERO (4) 5.117.50
MENSAJERO 6.998,75
OBRERO (A) 5.117.50
AUXILIAR 10.000.00
SEGURIDAD 10.500.00
OBRERO (A) 5.617,50
CONSERJE 8.000,00
CHOFER 6.617.50
CAPATAZ, 5.117,50
OBRERO (A) 5.617.50
OBRERO (A) 5.117,50
AUXILIAR 14.000,00
SECRETARIA 25.000,00
OBRERO (A) 5.117.50
OBRERO (A) 5.117.50
INSPECTORA SECC. INSPECTORIA 10.000,00
CHOFER 11.500,00
CHOFER 9.200,00
RECEPCIONISTA 8.500,00
OBRERO (A) 5.617.50
AUXILIAR 10.000,00




YACAIRA LIZARDO CASTRO
EVARISTA ALMONTE ALMONTE

ROBERTO CLIVE RAMIREZ

VICTOR BIDO

EUDI CONFESORA POLANCO

GLENNY RAFAELA GOMEZ MENDEZ
DOMINGO ANTONIO MENDOZA

ESTARLIN JAVIER LLUVERES D ROSARIO
VIRGILIA HERNANDEZ HERRERA

LENIN RAFAEL LINARES RAMIREZ

JOSE LUIS DE LOS SANTOS MA¥ON

PABLO OSCAR BATISTA MARTINEZ

CECILIA DE JESUS DE JESUS

BENITO ANTONIO RODRIGUEZ

GREGORIO ANTONIO POLANCO SANTIAGO
YOLANDA MARITZA MEJIA PEREZ
CRISTIAN ALBERTY AMPARO PLATA

LUIS ALBERTO BONILLA TORIBIO

SIMEON VASQUEZ NU¥EZ

PAULA REYES LORENZO

LUIS ALBERTO BEEN RICARDO

VICTOR MANUEL MONTERO MONTERO
SUSANA MERCEDES

KARINA ALBERTO MORILLO

ELIAS YANS NOEL

LUCILO GONZALEZ

LUIS RAFAEL CONTRERAS

YOHANNA ADELINA CARBONELL ESPINOSA
ARTURO MIGUEL MORALES

LUCRECIA FERRERAS RIVAS

WILSON DEL JESUS PEREZ GERALDO
YAJAIRA ALEXANDRA MIESES REYES
ABRAHAM HERIBERTO HENRIQUEZ GOMEZ
CARLOS FERNANDO GUZMAN DE. LA ROSA
JOSE DE LOS SANTOS PEREZ PEREZ
BIENVENIDO GARCIA MERAN

SECRETARIA EJECUTIVA
ENCARGADO (A)
CHOFER

OBRERO (A}

CONSERJE

OBRERO (A)

OBRERO (A)
ENCARGADO MECANICA
CONSERJE

AUXILIAR

AUXILIAR

OBRERO (A}

AUXILIAR

MECANICO

OBRERO (A)

ASISTENTE

CAMARERO

OBRERO {A)
MECANICO

CONSERJE

MAESTRO CONSTRUCTOR
OBRERO (A)

OBRERO (A)

ASISTENTE

GOMERO

OBRERO {A)

OBRERO (A)
RECEPCIONISTA
AUXILIAR

CONSERJE,

MECANICO
ENCARGADA PROTOCOLO
OBRERO (4)

CONSERJE

OBRERO (A)

CHOFER

23.117.50
5.129.67
14.700,00
5.117,50
9.500.00
5.617.50
5.117,80
14.282,70
5.117.50
15.000.00
15.000,00
5.117.50
10.000,00
6.436,52
5.117.50
17.500,00
7.912,50
7.151,68
11.500.00
5.617.50
7.599,98
5.117.50
5.617,50
18.500,00
8.560,64
5.117.50
5.117.50
8.000,00
5.824,41
5.117.50
10.999,98
8.500,00
511750
5.826.26
5.117.50

9.717.50



PAMELA MERCEDES GONZALEZ SANCHEZ

XIOMARA ALTAGRACIA MARTINEZ REYNOSO

JOSE SOSA AQUINO

YNGRIS GABRIELA URBAEZ MATOS
GABINO PERALTA

NIEVES MUNDA UBALDO CALZADO
BELKIS JOSEFA BATISTA RODRIGUEZ
CARLOS DE JESUS MOREL

ERICK VALOY RODRIGUEZ

SANDRA AMARANTE ALMONTE
VICTOR ANTONIO RAMIREZ NAUT
JESUS MARIA NEPOMUCENO ALCANTARA
MARTANO CASTILLO DE LOS SANTOS
IDALIZA DISLA MORILLO

GREGORIO VERAS FERNANDEZ
MIGUEL ANGEIL FLAQUER EUSEBIO
TOTAL GENERAL

SECRETARIA |
CONSERJE
OBRERO ()
ENCARGADO DE ORNATO
OBRERO (4)
CONSERJE
CONSERJE
OBRERO (A)
AUXILIAR
ENCARGADO (4)
SUPERVISOR (A)
OBRERO (A)
ALBARIL
AUXILIAR

OBRERO (A)

SEGURIDAD

20.000.00
5.117,50
6.199,99

30.000.00
5.117.50
5.617.50
5.617,50
5.117.50

10.000,00

21.000,00

20.000.00
5.117.50
6.175.00
9.935.00
5.117,50
7.000,00

2.110.792,87




